Champ® NVMV Series
Ex-Protected Luminaire for IEC and
ATEX Applications
Header Text
2
Champ® NVMV Series - Ex-Protected Luminaires for IEC and ATEX Applications
Cooper Crouse-Hinds lighting products build upon over 100 years of harsh and hazardous expertise.
Our global product offering provides energy-efficient solutions that reduce total cost of ownership for our customers

/RA739 30° angle reflector - large housing
/S890 Champ Quick-Clip
Ordering Example: to complete part
number, select ordering options from
tables below and display them in the
following order.
CHAMP® QUICK-CLIP 1-2-3
Step 1. Wire the luminaire.
Step 2.
With one hand on your
ladder for safety, simply
swing the housing closed
until the Quick-Clip
attaches to the cover.
Step 3.
With both hands free,
effortlessly tighten the
screw.
EXAMPLE OF  COMPLETED PART NUMBER - SMALL BODY: NVMVS1MC075P00
NVMV S 1M C 07 5 P 0 0
Series Lamp Entry Mounting* Wattage Voltage Guard Body
NVMV
Luminaire
IEC Gear
S=
HSE/
HST
(HPS)
M=HIE
(MH)
1M=M20
2M=M25
3M=M32
1N=1⁄2” NPT
2N=3⁄4” NPT
3N=1” NPT
5N=1 1⁄2” NPT
(For Stanchion)
C=Ceiling
W=Wall
J=Stanchion
07=70W
10=100W
15=150W
25=250W
3=220V/50Hz
5=230V/50Hz
6=240V/50Hz
4=220V/60Hz
7=230V/60Hz
O=without Guard G34 globe
P=G251 Globe with P22 alum. guard
S=G251 Globe with P22 SS304 guard
O=Small
body
O=Standard
6
Champ® NVMV Series - Ex-Protected Luminaires for IEC and ATEX Applications
*For pendant mounting, order ceiling mount with pendant bracket accessory - please consult factory.
ORDERING INFORMATION
NVMV S 1M C 07 5 P O O /OPTION
Series Entry
Mounting
Wattage
Voltage
Guard
Body OptionsLamp Type
Standard
EXAMPLE OF COMPLETED PART NUMBER - LARGE BODY: NVMVS1MC255PL0
NVMV S 1M C 25 5 P L 0
Series Lamp Entry Mounting* Wattage Voltage Guard Body
NVMV
Luminaire
IEC Gear
S=
HSE/
HST
(HPS)
M=HIE
(MH)
1M=M20
2M=M25
3M=M32
1N=1⁄2” NPT
2N=3⁄4” NPT
3N=1” NPT
5N=1 1⁄2” NPT
(For Stanchion)
C=Ceiling
W=Wall
J=Stanchion
25=250W
40=400W
3=220V/50Hz
5=230V/50Hz
6=240V/50Hz
4=220V/60Hz
7=230V/60Hz
O=without Guard G303 globe
P=G303 Globe with P33 SS guard
L=Large
body
O=Standard
7
Ceiling (C)
NCM20 M20 x 1.5
NCM25 M20 x 1.5
NCM32 M20 x 1.5
NC1N 1/2” NPT
NC2N 3/4” NPT
NC3N 1” NPT
(1.50kg)
Wall (W)
NTWM20 M20 x 1.5
NTWM25 M20 x 1.5
NTWM32 M20 x 1.5
NTW1N 1/2” NPT
NTW2N 3/4” NPT
NTW3N 1” NPT
(1.89kg)
Stanchion (J)
NJ5N        1-1/2”” NPT
(1.88kg)
Ballast Housing